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APPLY FOR

DATE

EXHIBITOR'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

 
€ 120,00 each

€ 25,00 each

€ 25,00 

Company

Hall       Stand

Person in charge

Address

Post Code       City

Tel.       Fax

Email

VAT Number

FORM

thBooking Deadline May 10 , 2019

Additional kw on three phase connection (over 10 kw) 

€ 310,00 each

€ 165,00 each

18.

19.

20.

21.

Electrical connection on the ceiling with mono-phase

socket CEE 220V 2P+T 16A (3 kw included)

Electrical connection on the ceiling with three-phase

socket CEE 380V 3P+N+T 32A (5 kw included)

Electrical connection on the ceiling with three-phase

socket CEE 380V 3P+N+T 32A (10 kw included)

AMOUNT

TOTAL

Buy extension 5 m with plug 15A multi socket € 20,00 each

 

Electrical service (hourly cost)           at consumption

Electrical material at consumption

VAT IF DUE AND

ACCORDING TO THE LAW

€ 38,00 each

Electrical system declaration € 70,00 

There is one or more electricity supply board in the stand or in the vicinity 
for the free supply of:
- 2 kW single-phase 220 Volt power for each stand - socket CEE 17.
The use of extra sockets or additional kW will be charged
automatically if not previously requested.
N.B.: Up to 18/20 kW of power, a 32A socket will be supplied.
Over 20 kW a 63A or higher socket will be supplied.

Abstract from general regulations VARIOUS COSTS - Electrical power

23.

24.

25.

26.

22.
N.1 additional kw on mono-phase connection

already included (Tot. 3 kw)
1

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

UNIT.
PRICE

+VAT IF DUE AND
ACCORDING TO THE LAW

AMOUNTCODE

ELECTRICAL
MATERIAL / SERVICE


