

Riva del Garda Fierecongressi S.p.A. Parco Lido • 38066 Riva del Garda (Tn) Tel. +39 0464 520000 • Fax +39 0464 570130 http://www.exporivaschuh.it e-mail: info@exporivaschuh.it



ELECTRICAL MATERIAL / SERVICE

TOTAL

Company			
Hall			Stand
Person in charge			
Address			
Post Code	City		
Tel		Fax	
Email			
VAT Number			

Booking Deadline May 10th, 2019

APPLY FOR

CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT. PRICE +VAT IF DUE AND ACCORDING TO THE LAW	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	
18.	Electrical connection on the ceiling with mono-phase socket CEE 220V 2P+T 16A (3 kw included)	€ 120,00 each			
19.	Electrical connection on the ceiling with three-phase socket CEE 380V 3P+N+T 32A (5 kw included)	€ 165,00 each			
20.	Electrical connection on the ceiling with three-phase socket CEE 380V 3P+N+T 32A (10 kw included)	€ 310,00 each			
21.	Additional kw on three phase connection (over 10 kw)	€ 25,00 each			
22.	N.1 additional kw on mono-phase connection already included (Tot. 3 kw)	€ 25,00	1		
23.	Buy extension 5 m with plug 15A multi socket	€ 20,00 each			
24.	Electrical service (hourly cost)	€ 38,00 each	at consumption		
25.	Electrical material		at consumption		
26.	Electrical system declaration	€ 70,00			
Abstract from general regulations VARIOUS COSTS - Electrical power AMOUNT There is one or more electricity supply board in the stand or in the vicinity					
for the free supply of:					

- 2 kW single-phase 220 Volt power for each stand - socket CEE 17. The use of extra sockets or additional kW will be charged automatically if not previously requested. N.B.: Up to 18/20 kW of power, a 32A socket will be supplied.

Over 20 kW a 63A or higher socket will be supplied.

DATE